24-143-12V

Specifications
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DESON
Voltage 12V
Ood 50mm
Ad 2*M6*43mm
Ed 14mm Engaged
OE

Number Details
DESON DESON
FOR STARTER

Number Details
MS438000-4430 DESON
438000-4430 DESON

2609060100

MERCEDES-BENZ




A2609060100
FOR CAR

Brand

A180

A200

A220

A250

A35 AMG

A45 AMG
B180

B200

B220

B250

CLA180
CLA200
CLA220
CLA250
CLA35 AMG
CLA45 AMG
GLA180
GLA200
GLA220
GLA35 AMG
GLA45 AMG
GLB180
GLB200
GLB220
GLB250
GLB35 AMG
Sprinter 211D
Sprinter 215D
Sprinter 311D
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Model
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MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
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MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
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Sprinter 315D
Sprinter 317D
Sprinter 414D
Sprinter 415D
Sprinter 417D
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MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
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